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W ome n /  SN /  Child
Se ss ion: 1N

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Br ie lle  T engueu107
Bay  Aeria ls

9.300 9.400 9.4509.100 37.250
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gladys Co llins105
Bay  Aeria ls

9.250 9.350 9.1009.300 37.000
2 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Jaylin Goto128
Bay  Aeria ls

8.900 9.200 9.4009.000 36.500
3T 5 3T 2 3 

3 

Anabe lla  Leyva110
Bay  Aeria ls

8.850 9.350 9.2008.600 36.000
7 2T 10 3 4 

4 

R iya  Pande117
Bay  Aeria ls

8.800 9.250 8.9008.800 35.750
8T 4 7 6 5 

5 

Aanika  V erm a152
CSC  - North

8.900 9.100 8.7008.700 35.400
3T 6 8 9* 6T

6T

Ishani Ba lachandra101
Bay  Aeria ls

8.800 8.900 8.7009.000 35.400
8T 9T 3T 9* 6T

6T

Rebe l M ontoya119
Bay  Aeria ls

8.750 9.000 8.8008.500 35.050
11 7T 11T 7 8 

8 

Va lentine  Dutie l144
CSC  - North

8.800 8.900 8.7508.500 34.950
8T 9T 11T 8 9 

9 

Liv P illing143
CSC  - North

8.900 8.000 9.0008.850 34.750
3T 13 5T 5 10 

10 

S a rah M oss147
CSC  - North

8.300 9.000 8.2008.850 34.350
13 7T 5T 12 11 

11 

Rashi Iye r120
Bay  Aeria ls

8.500 8.100 8.7008.650 33.950
12 12 9 9T 12 

12 

Niska  S hah149
CSC  - North

8.900 8.850 7.3007.800 32.850
3T 11 13 13 13 

13 
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W ome n /  SN /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 1N

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jiya  S hah126
Bay  Aeria ls

9.250 9.400 9.2509.200 37.100
2 3T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Kens ie  Pa rtington135
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.500 9.450 8.6009.250 36.800
1 2 1T 9T 2T

2T

S ophia  Yuan103
Bay  Aeria ls

8.900 9.500 9.3009.100 36.800
8T 1 6 1 2T

2T

Ke ira  Yan142
CSC  - North

8.900 9.350 9.0509.200 36.500
8T 5T 3T 4 4 

4 

Anika  V a rde109
Bay  Aeria ls

9.000 9.400 8.7009.200 36.300
4T 3T 3T 8 5 

5 

Chloe  M oran139
CSC  - North

9.000 9.200 9.2508.700 36.150
4T 7 11 2T 6T

6T

S ophia  R ibe iro146
CSC  - North

9.200 8.800 8.9009.250 36.150
3 9T 1T 7 6T

6T

S tephanie  S um m ers145
CSC  - North

9.000 9.000 9.0009.050 36.050
4T 8 7 5T 8 

8 

Nam ra ta  Na ir121
Bay  Aeria ls

9.000 9.350 8.6008.750 35.700
4T 5T 10 9T 9 

9 

Abiga il Chan112
Bay  Aeria ls

8.700 8.800 9.0008.650 35.150
11 9T 12 5T 10 

10 

Aadhya  M am illapa lli153
CSC  - North

8.900 8.350 8.6008.900 34.750
8T 12 9 9T 11 

11 

S kyla r  Law s132
CSC  - Morgan Hill

8.550 8.800 8.3009.000 34.650
12 9T 8 12 12 

12 
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W ome n /  SN /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 1N

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

R idhim a Varshney118
Bay  Aeria ls

9.300 9.550 9.2509.050 37.150
2T 1 5 2 1T

1T

T r isha  T hyagara jan114
Bay  Aeria ls

9.200 9.500 9.3509.100 37.150
4 2 4 1 1T

1T

Yasasvi T uba ti113
Bay  Aeria ls

9.500 8.750 9.1509.300 36.700
1 8T 2T 3T 3 

3 

S ophie  V iau115
Bay  Aeria ls

9.150 9.250 8.9009.300 36.600
5 3 2T 6 4 

4 

M e lody S im pson122
Bay  Aeria ls

8.850 8.800 8.7009.500 35.850
9 7 1 9 5 

5 

Jenevieve  Pacheco127
Bay  Aeria ls

9.000 9.000 8.7508.900 35.650
7 4 6 8 6 

6 

Isha  Chee tancher i104
Bay  Aeria ls

8.900 8.900 8.8008.800 35.400
8 5T 7 7 7 

7 

Gabby T e lle s136
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.300 8.600 8.9508.300 35.150
2T 10 9 5 8 

8 

Elle  Luebbers134
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.100 8.900 8.6508.400 35.050
6 5T 8 10 9 

9 

Cam ille  Nicho lson138
CSC  - North

8.800 8.750 9.1508.000 34.700
10 8T 10 3T 10 

10 
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W ome n /  SN /  Se nior
Se ss ion: 1N

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lauren Lin125
Bay  Aeria ls

9.050 9.450 9.4009.400 37.300
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Am anda  T ing111
Bay  Aeria ls

9.250 9.250 9.3508.800 36.650
2* 5 8 2 2T

2T

M aya  Rao123
Bay  Aeria ls

9.250 9.300 9.1009.000 36.650
2* 3T 5 5 2T

2T

S ahana  Nandanw ar116
Bay  Aeria ls

9.000 9.150 9.0009.200 36.350
8T 7 2 6 4 

4 

M a llika  Dasgupta150
CSC  - North

9.350 9.100 9.2508.600 36.300
1 8 11 4 5 

5 

Elia  S udre140
CSC  - North

9.000 9.000 9.3008.700 36.000
8T 10 9T 3 6 

6 

Adr ian Yong151
CSC  - North

8.850 9.200 8.7509.050 35.850
11 6 4 10 7 

7 

M cKenna  Cooper130
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.100 9.300 8.4008.850 35.650
5T 3T 7 12 8 

8 

Audrey Kw an137
CSC  - North

8.650 9.050 8.7009.150 35.550
12 9 3 11 9T

9T

Ram aa S am ant148
CSC  - North

9.150 8.700 8.8008.900 35.550
4 11 6 9 9T

9T

Em e lia  Cam pbe ll129
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.000 9.350 8.9008.200 35.450
8T 2 12 7 11 

11 

Am e lya  Forbis131
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.100 8.550 8.8508.700 35.200
5T 12 9T 8 12 

12 
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W ome n /  SN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1N

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ba y  A e r ia ls * 113.100 28.100 28.550 28.200 28.250

11 1 1

113 Yasasvi T uba ti 9.500

107 Br ie lle  T engueu 9.300 9.450

118 R idhim a Varshney 9.300 9.550

114 T r isha  T hyagara jan 9.500

103 S ophia  Yuan 9.500

122 M e lody S im pson 9.500

125 Lauren Lin 9.4009.400

105 Gladys Co llins 9.300

128 Jaylin Goto 9.400

2 CSC -  North * 110.850 27.700 27.750 27.600 27.800

23 3 2

150 M a llika  Dasgupta 9.350 9.250

146 S ophia  R ibe iro 9.200 9.250

148 Ram aa S am ant 9.150

142 Ke ira  Yan 9.350 9.200

139 Chloe  M oran 9.200 9.250

151 Adr ian Yong 9.200

137 Audrey Kw an 9.150

140 Elia  S udre 9.300

3 CSC -  Morga n Hill * 109.800 27.900 28.100 27.100 26.700

32 2 3

135 Kens ie  Pa rtington 9.500 9.450 9.250

136 Gabby T e lle s 9.300 8.950

130 M cKenna  Cooper 9.100 9.300 8.850

129 Em e lia  Cam pbe ll 9 .350 8.900

132 S kyla r  Law s 9.000

131 Am e lya  Forbis 8.850
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